- N

KWV

Customer Order Date:
18.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1175347453 .

ESTABLISKED 1818

KWV Order Number:

PO Box 528,

Warshay lnvestmems Pt;
Suider Paarl

Ltd t/a KWV

110998215

7646 |Loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 8073511 "
Req; No. . 2012/015792/07
a (= O H .
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

206.260kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XWV QUERIES ON 0B61 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

P1ck1ng"
‘Code

ten tio

901142
900133
900137
900132
90c1l42
90C144
901408
901405
901406
900261
901036
901032
901433
901448
901479
301465

900488

700025429
700025663
700026174
700026502
700025601
700024645
700025946
700025944
700025945
700026328
700025170
700025233
700025396
700026308
700026117
700026315

700026720

Sour Monkey Apple 6§x750ml

KWV Claseic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
KWV Classic Shiraz &6x750ml 2023

KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023

Bug Booster Shooter 10{(15x20ml)

Bug- Blue Shooter 10{(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

CIAQ Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
Strawberry 4{6x275ml)
Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
‘Black Currant 4(6x440ml
6x7
Hooch Blast Strawberry Can 4 (6x440m

Annabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4(§
’

Hoocli\Blast
Hoech Blast
Hooch Blast

KWV Classic Moscato Rogé Perlé

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIED:

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6{(1000ml +

UNIT 3A

Delivered by

_ Liquor Runner:A 2
CLAIRWOOD LOGIS’

CLAIRWOCD

Ke)
cs 1.0
(o] 1.0
cs 1.0
cs 1.0
cs 1.0
cs 1.0
pc 3.0
pC. 150 x 20 17.0
pc 150 x 20 8.0
(041 6 x 2000 1.0
cs 24 x 278 1.0
cs 24 x 275 4.0
(o] 2? x 440 V3.0
cs 6 x 750 1.0
cs 24 x 440 1.0
Ccs 24 x 250 1.0
cs 6 x 1000 2
L5

605.
406.
436.
406.50
363.54
AD6. 44
©165.34
165.34
165.34
625.52
287.60
287.60
3683.52
406.50
383.52
320.64

16
50
80

Item rejectled - No gtock

510.15

15.70 i
§.20 | 385.36
5.70 411.90
5,20 385.36
N 363.54
406,44
8.00 ' 152.11
B.00 , 152.11
(/s.oo 152.11
5.00 \ 594.62
©D.70 ‘ 285.59
) 285.59
' 383.52
s a0 . 385.36
: 383.52
320.64

510.15 76.
385.36 57.
411.90 61.
385.36 57.
363.54 54
406.44 6C.
456.33 68.
2,585.86 387.
1.,216.88 182,
594.62 85,
285.59 4z,
1,142.35 171,
1,150.56 172.
385.35 57.
383.52 57.
320.64 48

52 586
80 443
739 ) 473
80 443
.53 418
97 467
45 524
K] 2,973
53 1,39¢
19 683
84 328
3s 1,313
58 1,323
80 443
53 441
.10 i68

.67
.16
.69
.16
.07
.41
.78
.75
.41
.81
.43
.70
.14
.16
.05
.74

amaged

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt. from Customer

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv.Pafore 25¢th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Warshay

FNB

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments

c: 6300 328 6845

(Pty) Ltd




